Position

Public Affairs Manager

Website Administrator

Governmental Affairs Specialist

Public Affairs Specialist Il

Public Affairs Specialist Il

Administrative Assistant

Public Affairs Specialist Il

Public Affairs Specialist Il

Public Affairs Specialist Il

Public Affairs Specialist Il

Public Affairs Intern

Public Affairs Specialist |

Public Affairs Specialist Il

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Department

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Total Wages

$164,230

$131,211

$129,281

$107,484

$74,601

$67,924

$49,446

$42,814

$27,678

$15,378

$14,351

$13,014

$3,954

$3,882

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,371

$9,209

$9,434

$40,435

$14,399

$16,075

$7,755

$2,645

$3,843

$1,290

$0

$1,263

$300

$294



