Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Affairs Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$164,230	\$18,371
Website Administrator		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$131,211	\$9,209
Governmental Affairs Specialist		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$129,281	\$9,434
Public Affairs Specialist II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$107,484	\$40,435
Public Affairs Specialist II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$74,601	\$14,399
Administrative Assistant		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$67,924	\$16,075
Public Affairs Specialist II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$49,446	\$7,755
Public Affairs Specialist II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$42,814	\$2,645
Public Affairs Specialist II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$27,678	\$3,843
Public Affairs Specialist II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$15,378	\$1,290
Public Affairs Intern		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$14,351	\$0
Public Affairs Specialist I		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$13,014	\$1,263
Public Affairs Specialist II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$3,954	\$300
Administrative Assistant		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$3,882	\$294